Which of the following describes your access to a car?

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
1435 715 719 274 529 632 168 353 521 392 87 323 415 610
| own a car 72% 73% 70% 49% 76% 85% 58% 64% 78% 81% 33% 66% 78% 85%
C (] * FG FG J JK JKL
285 135 150 167 76 42 36 106 86 57 115 90 39 41
I have access to a car through a family member or friend 14% 14% 15% 30% 11% 6% 12% 19% 13% 12% 24% 18% 7% 6%
DE E * HI KLM LM
42 27 14 19 18 4 3 8 20 11 9 21 7 4
| participate in a car-sharing scheme (such as Zipcar or
Communauto) 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 4% 4% 1% 1%
E E * M LM
175 99 76 63 63 49 15 30 64 66 17 73 37 48
| am able to rent a car (i.e. over 21 and have a valid driver's
license) 9% 10% 7% 11% 9% 7% 5% 5% 10% 14% 6% 15% 7% 7%
E * G FGH M
249 104 145 105 87 57 75 88 54 32 48 82 65 54
None of these apply to me 12% 11% 14% 19% 13% 8% 26% 16% 8% 7% 18% 17% 12% 8%
A DE E GHI* HI M M M
2185 1081 1105 628 773 784 296 585 745 558 276 589 563 757
Sigma 109% 110% 108% 112% 112% 105% 101% 106% 111% 115% 106% 120% 107% 105%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - The pandemic has changed my summer vacation plans.

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
1471 706 765 437 513 522 185 395 493 399 205 369 393 505
Agree (Net) 74% 72% 75% 78% 74% 70% 63% 72% 74% 82% 78% 75% 74% 70%
E * F FGH M
793 364 428 242 289 261 93 198 267 235 106 211 222 254
Strongly agree 40% 37% 42% 43% 42% 35% 32% 36% 40% 48% 40% 43% 42% 35%
E E * FGH M M
679 342 337 194 224 261 91 197 227 164 99 158 171 250
Somewhat agree 34% 35% 33% 35% 32% 35% 31% 36% 34% 34% 38% 32% 32% 35%
*
530 272 257 125 180 224 108 157 177 88 56 121 135 216
Disagree (Net) 26% 28% 25% 22% 26% 30% 37% 28% 26% 18% 22% 25% 26% 30%
C HI* | | J
334 189 145 86 104 144 68 86 120 60 40 77 76 140
Somewhat disagree 17% 19% 14% 15% 15% 19% 23% 15% 18% 12% 15% 16% 14% 19%
B I* | L
196 84 112 40 76 80 39 72 57 27 16 44 59 76
Strongly disagree 10% 9% 11% 7% 11% 11% 14% 13% 9% 6% 6% 9% 11% 11%
C I* HI |
2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | would feel comfortable taking a flight for vacation purposes.

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
489 271 218 198 169 122 74 125 171 119 103 148 118 120
Agree (Net) 24% 28% 21% 35% 24% 16% 25% 23% 25% 25% 39% 30% 22% 17%
B DE E * KLM LM M
152 87 65 56 55 41 25 41 49 37 26 50 35 40
Strongly agree 8% 9% 6% 10% 8% 5% 9% 7% 7% 8% 10% 10% 7% 6%
E * M
337 184 154 141 114 82 49 84 122 83 76 98 83 80
Somewhat agree 17% 19% 15% 25% 17% 11% 17% 15% 18% 17% 29% 20% 16% 11%
DE E * KLM M M
1512 708 804 365 523 624 218 427 500 367 158 342 411 601
Disagree (Net) 76% 72% 79% 65% 76% 84% 75% 77% 75% 75% 61% 70% 78% 83%
A C CcD * J JK JKL
585 308 277 171 194 221 90 137 201 158 77 153 142 213
Somewhat disagree 29% 31% 27% 30% 28% 30% 31% 25% 30% 32% 30% 31% 27% 30%
* G
927 400 527 194 330 403 128 290 299 209 81 189 269 388
Strongly disagree 46% 41% 52% 35% 48% 54% 44% 53% 45% 43% 31% 39% 51% 54%
A C CcD * HI JK JK
2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | am planning to take a road trip this summer.

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
791 410 381 243 285 264 112 194 276 209 103 215 216 257
Agree (Net) 40% 42% 37% 43% 41% 35% 38% 35% 41% 43% 40% 44% 41% 36%
E * G M
171 90 81 66 63 42 30 35 60 46 33 53 45 41
Strongly agree 9% 9% 8% 12% 9% 6% 10% 6% 9% 9% 13% 11% 8% 6%
E E * M M
620 320 301 176 222 222 82 158 216 164 71 161 171 217
Somewhat agree 31% 33% 29% 31% 32% 30% 28% 29% 32% 34% 27% 33% 32% 30%
*
1210 569 641 320 408 482 180 359 394 277 158 276 313 464
Disagree (Net) 60% 58% 63% 57% 59% 65% 62% 65% 59% 57% 60% 56% 59% 64%
C * | K
648 319 329 184 219 245 99 177 218 154 88 159 166 234
Somewhat disagree 32% 33% 32% 33% 32% 33% 34% 32% 32% 32% 34% 32% 31% 33%
*
562 249 313 136 189 237 81 181 177 123 69 117 146 229
Strongly disagree 28% 25% 31% 24% 27% 32% 28% 33% 26% 25% 27% 24% 28% 32%
A C * HI K
2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Please indicate your level of comfort in travelling by car/van/RV to the following places. - Outside of my city/town

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
1403 709 694 402 512 489 214 362 475 353 195 353 381 474
Very/somewhat comfortable (Net) 70% 72% 68% 72% 74% 65% 73% 66% 71% 73% 75% 72% 72% 66%
E E * G M M M
511 263 248 168 186 158 79 134 182 116 83 138 135 154
Very comfortable 26% 27% 24% 30% 27% 21% 27% 24% 27% 24% 32% 28% 26% 21%
E E * M M
892 447 446 235 327 331 134 228 293 236 111 215 246 320
Somewhat comfortable 45% 46% 44% 42% 47% 44% 46% 41% 44% 49% 43% 44% 47% 44%
* G
598 269 328 160 180 258 79 190 195 134 66 137 148 247
Not very closely/not at all comfortable (Net) 30% 28% 32% 28% 26% 35% 27% 34% 29% 27% 25% 28% 28% 34%
cb * | JKL
427 217 210 121 127 178 62 127 137 100 52 102 104 169
Not very comfortable 21% 22% 21% 22% 18% 24% 21% 23% 20% 20% 20% 21% 20% 23%
D *
171 53 118 39 53 80 16 63 58 34 15 35 43 78
Not at all comfortable 9% 5% 12% 7% 8% 11% 6% 11% 9% 7% 6% 7% 8% 11%
A C * |

2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Please indicate your level of comfort in travelling by car/van/RV to the following places. - Outside of my province

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
845 440 406 286 301 258 111 221 294 219 130 241 224 251
Very/somewhat comfortable (Net) 42% 45% 40% 51% 43% 35% 38% 40% 44% 45% 50% 49% 42% 35%
B DE E * M M M
292 160 133 104 106 82 39 76 99 79 47 86 78 81
Very comfortable 15% 16% 13% 19% 15% 11% 13% 14% 15% 16% 18% 18% 15% 11%
E E * M M
553 280 273 182 195 176 72 146 196 140 82 155 146 170
Somewhat comfortable 28% 29% 27% 32% 28% 24% 25% 26% 29% 29% 32% 32% 28% 24%
E * M M
1156 539 617 276 392 488 181 331 376 267 131 249 305 470
Not very closely/not at all comfortable (Net) 58% 55% 60% 49% 57% 65% 62% 60% 56% 55% 50% 51% 58% 65%
A C cb * JKL
725 386 339 180 258 287 117 193 230 184 90 165 193 277
Not very comfortable 36% 39% 33% 32% 37% 38% 40% 35% 34% 38% 35% 34% 37% 38%
B C *
431 153 278 95 134 202 64 139 146 83 41 84 112 194
Not at all comfortable 22% 16% 27% 17% 19% 27% 22% 25% 22% 17% 16% 17% 21% 27%
A cb * | | JKL
2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Please indicate your level of comfort in travelling by car/van/RV to the following places. - Outside of the country

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

. =

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
420 242 177 174 156 90 74 105 137 104 92 129 111 88
Very/somewhat comfortable (Net) 21% 25% 17% 31% 23% 12% 25% 19% 20% 21% 35% 26% 21% 12%
B DE E * KLM M M
149 87 63 62 60 27 23 32 53 41 31 47 46 26
Very comfortable 7% 9% 6% 11% 9% 4% 8% 6% 8% 8% 12% 10% 9% 4%
B E E * M M M
270 156 115 112 96 62 51 72 84 63 61 82 65 62
Somewhat comfortable 14% 16% 11% 20% 14% 8% 17% 13% 13% 13% 23% 17% 12% 9%
B DE E * LM M
1581 736 845 388 536 657 218 448 533 383 169 361 418 633
Not very closely/not at all comfortable (Net) 79% 75% 83% 69% 77% 88% 75% 81% 80% 79% 65% 74% 79% 88%
A C cb * J J JKL
490 253 238 172 175 144 75 126 160 129 77 147 129 137
Not very comfortable 25% 26% 23% 31% 25% 19% 26% 23% 24% 27% 29% 30% 24% 19%
E E * M M M
1091 483 607 216 362 513 143 321 373 254 93 214 288 496
Not at all comfortable 55% 49% 59% 38% 52% 69% 49% 58% 56% 52% 35% 44% 55% 69%
A C cb * JK JKL
2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



What sort of driving-related plans do you have this summer?

| 0o0@ooof@0 0| @ Gender | AGE [ AceGRop |
_ 18-34 35-54 Mi”ennial
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 880 1121 535 686 780 102 351 843 705 203 513 533 752
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 978 1023 562 692 746 292 552 670 486 261 490 529 721
66 40 26 32 28 7 7 16 24 20 14 34 12 7
RV rental 3% 4% 3% 6% 4% 1% 2% 3% 4% 4% 5% 7% 2% 1%
E E * M M
110 69 40 65 37 7 10 41 36 24 29 54 20 7
Off-roading 5% 7% 4% 12% 5% 1% 3% 7% 5% 5% 11% 11% 4% 1%
B DE E * LM (Y] M
90 54 36 26 41 23 8 30 30 22 13 32 22 23
Hitching trailer to existing vehicle 5% 6% 4% 5% 6% 3% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 7% 4% 3%
E * M
982 464 518 256 365 360 109 240 355 278 91 257 287 347
Day trips 49% 47% 51% 46% 53% 48% 37% 43% 53% 57% 35% 52% 54% 48%
C * FG FG J J J
410 212 199 147 152 111 48 96 139 128 58 136 108 109
Longer road trips 21% 22% 19% 26% 22% 15% 16% 17% 21% 26% 22% 28% 20% 15%
E E * FGH M M M
486 252 234 205 181 100 77 131 167 111 79 194 117 96
Camping 24% 26% 23% 36% 26% 13% 26% 24% 25% 23% 30% 40% 22% 13%
DE E * LM (Y] M
27 9 18 1 9 18 - 5 12 9 - 4 6 17
Staying at cottage 1% 1% 2% * 1% 2% - 1% 2% 2% - 1% 1% 2%
c *
23 8 15 2 6 15 3 8 5 7 - 2 6 15
Visiting friends/ family 1% 1% 1% * 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% - * 1% 2%
C * K
42 24 17 9 12 21 13 4 15 9 5 9 7 21
Other 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 5% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3%
G*
660 304 356 155 218 287 105 215 202 139 87 121 177 275
None/None of the above 33% 31% 35% 28% 32% 38% 36% 39% 30% 29% 33% 25% 33% 38%
cb * HI K K K
5 2 3 - 3 2 - 2 3 - - - 3 2
Don't know * * * - * * . * * - . - 1% *
*
2900 1438 1462 898 1052 950 380 786 988 746 377 842 763 917
Sigma 145% 147% 143% 160% 152% 127% 130% 142% 147% 153% 145% 172% 144% 127%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



What is the destination of your road trip? If you plan on taking multiple road trips this summer.

_ = — --- —

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 752 350 402 226 280 246 34 106 326 286 74 227 212 239
Base: All Answering (wtd) 721 375 346 220 261 240 94 169 262 196 91 202 194 233
275 141 133 106 99 70 43 75 94 63 42 101 65 67
Camping site/campground 38% 38% 39% 48% 38% 29% 45% 44% 36% 32% 46% 50% 33% 29%
DE * I* M* LM
168 87 81 56 69 43 12 32 71 53 22 58 46 42
Cabin/chalet 23% 23% 23% 26% 26% 18% 13% 19% 27% 27% 24% 29% 24% 18%
E * * * M
370 179 191 109 145 116 38 79 142 112 47 103 106 114
Another city/town 51% 48% 55% 50% 55% 48% 40% 47% 54% 57% 52% 51% 55% 49%
* * *
300 163 137 110 130 61 30 64 117 90 41 106 95 59
National/provincial park 42% 43% 40% 50% 50% 25% 31% 38% 45% 46% 45% 52% 49% 25%
E E * * M* M M
384 201 184 107 143 134 58 86 139 103 45 106 103 131
Family/friend's home 53% 54% 53% 49% 55% 56% 61% 51% 53% 52% 49% 52% 53% 56%
* * *
297 149 148 117 124 56 39 62 118 78 51 108 84 54
The beach 41% 40% 43% 53% 47% 23% 41% 37% 45% 40% 56% 53% 43% 23%
E E * * M* M M
25 16 9 2 10 13 3 9 7 6 1 3 8 13
Other 3% 4% 3% 1% 4% 6% 3% 5% 3% 3% 1% 2% 4% 5%
C * * *
2 - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 -
Nothing * - 1% - 1% - - 1% - - - - 1% -
* * *
1 - 1 - 1 - - - * 1 - - 1 -
Don't know * - * - * - - - * * - - 1% -
* * *
1822 936 886 607 722 493 223 408 688 504 248 584 511 480
Sigma 253% 250% 256% 276% 277% 205% 236% 241% 263% 257% 272% 288% 263% 205%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



What are the car features you care about the most when taking a summer road trip?

_ 18»34 35-54 Mi”ennial
A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 752 350 402 226 280 246 34 106 326 286 74 227 212 239
Base: All Answering (wtd) 721 375 346 220 261 240 94 169 262 196 91 202 194 233
225 95 129 59 83 83 23 51 78 72 25 50 68 82
Vehicle safety features 31% 25% 37% 27% 32% 35% 25% 30% 30% 37% 27% 25% 35% 35%
A * * * K K
436 218 218 124 164 148 52 109 160 115 48 124 121 143
Good gas mileage 60% 58% 63% 56% 63% 61% 55% 65% 61% 59% 53% 61% 62% 61%
* * *
164 92 72 39 50 75 17 43 61 43 12 37 40 75
Cruise control 23% 24% 21% 18% 19% 31% 18% 25% 23% 22% 13% 18% 21% 32%
(@] * * * JKL
111 71 39 46 40 25 18 30 38 25 28 32 26 25
Great speakers and sound system 15% 19% 11% 21% 15% 10% 19% 18% 14% 13% 31% 16% 13% 11%
B E * * KLM*
34 23 10 10 1 13 3 11 8 11 3 13 4 13
The latest and greatest technology 5% 6% 3% 5% 4% 5% 3% 7% 3% 6% 4% 6% 2% 6%
* * *
135 79 56 53 42 39 25 18 48 43 24 41 33 37
Navigation system 19% 21% 16% 24% 16% 16% 27% 11% 18% 22% 26% 20% 17% 16%
G* * G *
198 88 109 68 78 52 15 53 80 50 29 60 59 49
Spacious/roomy for passengers 27% 24% 32% 31% 30% 22% 15% 32% 31% 25% 32% 30% 31% 21%
A * * * M
206 112 94 56 83 67 26 41 78 61 17 67 57 66
Lots of cargo space 29% 30% 27% 26% 32% 28% 28% 24% 30% 31% 19% 33% 29% 28%
* * *
488 253 235 128 177 183 73 120 175 120 56 121 134 177
Air conditioning 68% 67% 68% 58% 68% 76% 78% 71% 67% 61% 62% 60% 69% 76%
C C * * * JK
17 8 9 4 9 4 3 2 9 4 3 4 6 4
Some other feature 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2%
* * *
2013 1040 973 587 737 689 255 478 734 545 245 550 548 670
Sigma 279% 277% 281% 267% 282% 287% 270% 283% 280% 278% 270% 271% 282% 287%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,)/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,)/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



What additional precautions do you plan on taking while on your road trip?

_ﬂ - w
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 752 350 402 226 280 246 34 106 326 286 74 227 212 239
Base: All Answering (wtd) 721 375 346 220 261 240 94 169 262 196 91 202 194 233
311 143 168 99 119 93 32 74 114 91 47 83 93 88
Extra care to clean/disinfect surfaces inside the car 3% 38% 48% 5% 26% 39% 34% 24% 43% 7% 52% 1% 8% 38%
A * * *
466 218 248 129 170 168 47 130 159 131 57 119 128 162
Limiting my contact with people outside my i
circle 65% 58% 72% 59% 65% 70% 50% 77% 61% 67% 62% 59% 66% 69%
A C * FH* * K
461 226 236 121 160 180 53 114 172 122 50 110 126 175
timiting the amount of time spent among crowds 64% 60% 68% 55% 61% 75% 7% 68% 65% 62% 55% 55% 65% 75%
A CD * * * K JKL
188 86 102 62 70 56 27 53 61 46 32 45 59 52
Not venturing too far from home to avoid spreading disease 26% 23% 29% 28% 27% 23% 29% 31% 23% 24% 36% 22% 30% 22%
* * K*
393 195 197 115 127 151 49 81 141 121 51 92 105 145
Wearing masks while out in public 54% 52% 57% 52% 49% 63% 52% 48% 54% 62% 56% 46% 54% 62%
CcD * * GH * K
314 161 154 106 106 102 53 83 102 77 58 74 83 98
Self-catering/bringing own food to avoid restaurants 4% 3% 4% 48% 1% 43% 56% 29% 39% 39% 64% 37% 3% 2%
* * KLM*
339 152 187 99 130 110 31 82 125 100 40 94 101 104
Bringing extra cleaning products 47% 41% 54% 45% 50% 46% 33% 48% 48% 51% 44% 46% 52% 45%
A * * *
296 139 157 102 114 81 39 70 109 78 43 86 20 78
Bringing own supplies to avoid using others' (i.e. utensils,
cutlery, grill, etc) 41% 37% 45% 46% 44% 34% 42% 41% 42% 40% 47% 43% 46% 33%
E E * * * M
122 58 64 53 44 25 22 21 45 34 32 34 32 24
Wearing gloves while out in public 17% 16% 18% 24% 17% 10% 23% 12% 17% 18% 35% 17% 16% 10%
E * * KLM*
119 65 54 48 32 39 21 25 45 28 25 28 27 39
Self-isolating after arriving at my destination
17% 17% 16% 22% 12% 16% 22% 15% 17% 14% 28% 14% 14% 16%
D * * KL*
191 83 107 69 54 67 25 53 59 54 33 44 48 65
Self-isolating after arriving back home 26% 22% 31% 31% 21% 28% 27% 31% 22% 28% 37% 22% 25% 28%
A D * * K*
55 25 30 19 21 14 3 10 20 22 8 17 16 14
Some other precaution 8% 7% 9% 9% 8% 6% 3% 6% 8% 11% 9% 8% 8% 6%
* * *
45 26 19 14 19 13 11 7 19 8 5 16 12 13
None of the above 6% 7% 6% 6% 7% 6% 12% 4% 7% 4% 6% 8% 6% 5%
* * *
3300 1579 1722 1036 1166 1098 415 801 1171 913 481 842 920 1057
Sigma 458% 421% 497% 471% 447% 457% 440% 474% 447% 466% 529% 416% 473% 453%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,)/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,)/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



